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Practical Implementation of
Precision Viticulture
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HISTORY OF ADOPTION
2004 - EM38

¢ Management of High Risk Zones for Imported Water
e Vineyard Redevelopment

2006 - Plant Cell Density
e Vigour Mapping to identify vine variability

2006 - Grape Yield Mapping

e One of two harvesters initially
e Second harvester following season
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CHALLENGES

* Time and Focus
» Split harvest opportunities limited
* Hardware capabilities

e Software minefield
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SUCCESSES
e Split Picking
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SUCCESSES
e Split Picking

e R&D, Internal Trials
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YIELD vs QUALITY PROJECT
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SUCCESSES
e Split Picking

e R&D, Internal Trials

* Block Troubleshooting
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Pit # Row #
1 1bl
2 161
161
4 161
5 161
6 161
7 175
8 7
9 s
10 175
1 177
12 179
13 16
14 176
15 192
16 192
17 192
18 192
19 202
20 202
21 202
22 202
23 202
24 212
25 212
26 212
27 212
28 21 |,
29 24 |
30 224
31 224 |
32 237 |
33 237,
34 250
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SUCCESSES

e Moisture Probe Locations
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Taylors Wines
Locating a Moisture Probe
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Data Elements
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Soil Variability
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Terrain

Information Analysis

Options for optimum moisture
probe locations

EM38 Inphase

Probe
Zones
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Vineyard Navigation
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SUCCESSES
e Split Picking

e R&D, Internal Trials
* Block Troubleshooting
e Moisture Probe Locations

* Vineyard Redevelopment
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EM38 Slope TWI
[] 03 71 106
Il 043 39 106
Il 078 33 126
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COLIN HINZE
Vineyard Manager
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